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EASTON HENDRIX
CADEN HARRISON
TRIPP WATHEN
BRIAR KUHL
LAYKIN ROACH
JORDYN BELL
REESE YATES
JAXON LATIMER
JACE LAYER

HAYLY DIXON
JOCELYN MERCER
GRACYN COLLIER
ELLA FRANCE
GRETAMOTCH
BROOKE PHILLIPS
LAYNE PATTERSON
RUGER FOSTER
REECE CASWELL
NIC FOX

JACK HALL
KEAGAN CHIADO
CHRISTIAN MERCER
HANK TODD
JUSTIN COOPER
GRANGER MOTCH
HUNTER NORTON
CAMDEN GILSTRAP
CHEVY SIPES
GABE WALTON
HARPER CORNELIUS
GAGE HARRISON
CARTER KING
KALE FEUQUAY
CARTER LUDLOW
BRAEDON WOODS
TAYAH STINSON
EVAN LUDLOW
BRAYDEN COCHRAN
MORGAN CASWELL
COLE LYKINS
NOAH LYKINS
DARIAN GRIESHOP
MASON WALTERS
CONNER HAYNES
HUDSON YOUNG

2022 Youth Quads

Series Points

City, State
MARSHALL, IL

HILLSBORO, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BUTLER, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
KINMUNDY, IL
WORTHINGTON, IN
BRAZIL, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
EFFINGHAM, IL
GREENCASTLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
OWENSBURG, IN
CENTERPOINT, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
BLOOMFIELD, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
EFFINGHAM, IL
MOTEZUMA, IN
MITCHELL, IN
GOSPORT, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
HILLSBORO, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
SHEPARDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
LADOGA, IN
MITCHELL, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
OWENSBURG, IN
SUNMAN, IN

SUNMAN, IN
BATESVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
FRANKFORT, IN
POLAND, IN
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208
711
722
030
619
196
918
024
247
065
709
949
009
818
121
411
031
007
260
999
299
731
939
400
618
791
010
150
114
011
327
042
276
111
808
012
429
409
676
288
082
328
338
061
428
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LOGAN WELLS
ADDISON EVERMAN
DAWSON LANE
BRAYLYN NORTON
KOLE PULLER
CADEN SPIERES
BRODY HAUSE
JEFFREY CALLAWAY
LUKAS GRAHAM

AJ COTTRELL
HOLTEN NICHOLSON
SKY LYNNE

LOGAN ECKERLE
JAXON WAGNER
RYDER JACKSON
BRAY BOOE
KLAITON SAMPSON
AVA ALUMBAUGH
REED STEVENS
JOSEY PECK
BROOKE NEFF
MAKAYLA COTTRELL
NIAH CRAIG
CATHLEEN MCKEE
KARSON STARK
DALTON MILLER

KEYLEY STONEBRAKER

MAXWELL EASTIN
COREY CRESS
WAYLON WITTY
DALLAS WAGNER
NASH TAYLOR
KEYLEE TAYLOR
JEFFERY TURPEN

2022 Youth Quads

Series Points

City, State
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

COATESVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
CAMBY, IN
SUNMAN, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
OOLITIC, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
SHELBYVILLE, IN
HILLSBOROR, IN
X, X

COATSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
CAMBY, IN

TERRE HAUTE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
MONAZUMA, IN
VEEDERSBURG, IN
MARSHALL, IL
BRAZIL, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN

BLOOMINGTON, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
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130
209
207
143
507
723
445
077
068
122
375
552
998
06
540
547
313
214
315
124
414
422
110
119
125
034
703
834
289
022
066
519
525
883



